919P Series Thermopile Sensors
• Broadband flat spectral response from 0.19–11 mm
• NIST-traceable calibration included
• Insensitive to beam position
• Compatible with the new 843-R power meter
• Calibrated at 532 nm, 1.06 and 10.6 mm (1.06 and 10.6 mm only
for 919P-5kW-50)
Constant Responses over Broad Wavelength Range

x 30)
2.56 x 2.56 x
1.32 (65 x 65
x 33.5)
1.50 x 1.50 x
0.55 (38 x 38
x 14)
2.52 x 2.52 x
1.93 (64 x 64
x 49)
3.54 x 3.54 x
1.30 (90 x 90
x 33)
Weight [lb (kg)] 0.44 (0.2) 0.66 (0.3) 1.32 (0.6)
Model Description
919P-003-10 Thermopile Sensor, 3 W, 10 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-010-16 Thermopile Sensor, 10 W, 16 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-020-12 Thermopile Sensor, 20 W, 12 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-030-18 Thermopile Sensor, 30 W, 18 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-040-50 Thermopile Sensor, 35 W cw, 50 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-050-18HP High Peak Power Thermopile Sensor, 50 W, 17.5 mm Diameter, 0.24-2.2 mm
919P-050-26 Thermopile Sensor, 50 W, 26 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-150-26 Thermopile Sensor, 150 W, 26 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-250-35 Thermopile Sensor, 250 W, 35 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-600-65 Thermopile Sensor, 600 W, 65 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 mm
919P-5KW-50 Thermopile Sensor, 5 kW, 50 mm Diameter, 0.19- 10.6 mm
Ordering Information
919P-
5KW-50
Newport Corporation, Irvine, California and Franklin, Massachusetts; Evry and Beaune-la-Rolande, France and Wuxi, China have all been certified compliant with ISO 9001 by the British Standards Institution.